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Subject: [FWD: FW: Sustainable Madison]
From: kathi@sumcom.org
Date: Tue, Aug 27, 2019 3:08 pm

To: <sustainablemadison@rosenet.org>
Attach: R184-2019.pdf

R185-2019.pdf
R183-2019.pdf

Copyright © 2003-2019. All rights reserved.

From: Burnet, Jim 

Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2019 2:21 PM
To: Allgeier, Dawn <AllgeierD@rosenet.org>; Bara�o, Lisa <bara�ol@rosenet.org>; Boardman,
Frances <boardmanf@rosenet.org>; Brown, Russ <brownr@rosenet.org>; Burnet, Jim
<BurnetJ@rosenet.org>; Ceru�, Lore�a <Ceru�L@rosenet.org>; Codey, Ray
<codeyr@rosenet.org>; Dachisen, Darren <DachisenD@rosenet.org>; DeRosa, Louie
<derosal@rosenet.org>; Devecchi, Theresa <devecchit@rosenet.org>; Duffy, Robert
<Duffyr@rosenet.org>; Favreau, Lynn <FavreauL@rosenet.org>; Fitzpatrick, Mike
<FitzpatrickM@rosenet.org>; Keffer, Sara <KefferS@rosenet.org>; Lisa Ellis Business Development
Madison NJ <Lisa.Ellis.Business.Development@rosenet.org>; Mahler, Chris�ne
<Mahlerc@rosenet.org>; Manak, Chris <cmanak@mcjm.org>; Ma�na, James
<ma�naj@elc.rosenet.org>; O'Brien, Ken <obrienk@rosenet.org>; Osborne, Elizabeth
<OsborneE@rosenet.org>; Pellessier, Michael <PellessierM@rosenet.org>; Sawyer, Linda
<sawyerl@rosenet.org>; Support <support@rosenet.org>; Vogel, Robert <vogelr@lus.rosenet.org>;
Wagstaff, Janet <WagstaffJ@rosenet.org>
Cc: Dooley, Stacey <dooleys@rosenet.org>
Subject: Sustainable Madison

To All Department Heads:
The governing body recently adopted three resolutions (see attached) that relate to adoption of sustainable
practices. Please distribute or post the resource-saving policy and resolution so your staff can review. Also,
please take a moment to review the purchasing and grounds/maintenance policies.

Thank you.

Jim Burnet
Chief Financial Officer and Asst. Borough Administrator
Borough of Madison
burnetj@rosenet.org
Office 973-593-8496 | Cell 973-769-5588

Green Grounds

Green Purchasing
Adopt Behavioral Best Practices
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